NATIONAL DANCE COMPETITION

STARS OF FUSION DANCE CHALLENGE
FRIDAY, JULY 9™
STAGE 1
EVENT LINE UP
10AM — RECREATIONAL DIVISION CHALLENGE
OPENING NUMBER PERFORMANCE FEATURING THE 2021 FUSION AMBASSADORS AND FUSION STARS

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER SOLO CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
1 #39 “DIMPLES”

2 #17 “VIRTUE”

3 #72 “GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY”
4 #57 “WARRIOR”

5 #19 “MYSTIQUE”

6 #95 “BELIEVE IN”

7 #88 “MY IMMORTAL”
8 #87 “SHELTER”

9 #94 “LIAR”

10 #93 “WITHOUT YOU”

YCC WINNER “YOUTH” PERFORMANCE CHOREOGRAPHED BY MEGAN EVANS WITH
HIGH STANDARD DANCE COMPANY

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER DUO/TRIO CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME

11 #232 “BABY SISTER”

12 #254 “BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY”
13 #257 “DROP TOP”

14 #245 “FEAR OF THE WATER”
15 #235 “SURFS UP”

16 #120 “CHANGE”

17 #463 “THANK YOU LORD”
18 #123 “GAME OF SURVIVAL”
19 #119 “BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE”
20 #125 “BAD GUY”

21 #122 “I LIKE ME”



11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER SMALL/LARGE GROUP CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
22 #657 “BLUE SKIES”

23 #685 “GOLD DIGGER”
24 #690 “SPACE JAM”

25 #695 “FUN HOUSE”
26 #644 “I WILL WAIT”
27 #432 “SNAKE”

28 #433 “BRING IT BACK”
29 #385 “DONE”

30 #384 “WHITE FLAG”



NATIONAL DANCE COMPETITION

STARS OF FUSION DANCE CHALLENGE
FRIDAY, JULY 9™
STAGE 1
EVENT LINE UP
1PM — INTERMEDIATE DIVISION CHALLENGE
OPENING NUMBER PERFORMANCE FEATURING THE 2021 FUSION AMBASSADORS AND FUSION STARS

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER DUO/TRIO CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME

31 #274 “CLOWN”

32 #265 “ONLY HOPE”

33 #275 “FLY ME TO THE MOON”
34 #281 “KARMA”

35 #285 “AMAZING MAYZIE”

36 #171 “ROXY & VELMA”

37 #127 “I LOOK TO YOU”

38 #139 “ANYMORE”

39 #134 “I’'LL BE THERE FOR YOU”
40 #145 “BURN”

YCC WINNER “YOUTH” PERFORMANCE CHOREOGRAPHED BY MEGAN EVANS WITH
HIGH STANDARD DANCE COMPANY

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER SMALL/LARGE GROUP CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME

41 #653 “HELIUM”

42 #709 “JET SET”

43 #701 “ITSY BITSY”

44 #652 “PURPLE RAIN"

45 #692 “MONEY”

46 #413 “PARTLY PARALYZED”
47 #459 “BIGGEST BLAME FOOL”
48 #471 “KING OF SWING”

49 #464 “WHERE | LIVE”

50 #444 “NANCY MULLIGAN”



LINE/PRODUCTION

PERFORMANCE
ORDER

51

52

53

54

ROUTINE #

866
874
867
875

ROUTINE NAME

“THIS IS ME”

“THE GREATEST SHOW”

“A CYNTHIA ERIVO TRIBUTE”
“MAMA MIA”



STARS OF FUSION DANCE CHALLENGE
FRIDAY, JULY 9™
STAGE 1
EVENT LINE UP
2:30PM — ELITE DIVISION CHALLENGE
OPENING NUMBER PERFORMANCE FEATURING THE 2021 FUSION AMBASSADORS AND FUSION STARS

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER DUO/TRIO CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME

55 #286 “YOU & ME AGAINST THE WORLD”
56 #287 “YINYANG”

57 #267 “HAVE | TOLD YOU LATELY THAT I LOVE YOU”
58 #288 “SKIN”

59 #177 “YOU’RE STILL HERE”

60 #191 “IN MY DREAMS”

61 #175 “HEAL”

62 #186 “HARDEST OF HEARTS”

63 #204 “AUUTOBOT”

YCC WINNER “YOUTH” PERFORMANCE CHOREOGRAPHED BY MEGAN EVANS WITH
HIGH STANDARD DANCE COMPANY

11 & UNDER / 12 & OVER SMALL/LARGE GROUP CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
64 #684 “FABULOUS”

65 #426 “THE ONES”

66 #402 “JUST BREATHE”
67 #476 “SWING”

68 #431 “A PORTRAIT”
69 #699 “WORK”

70 #387 “EVERYTHING”



LINES/PRODUCTIONS

PERFORMANCE
ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
71 #869 “THIS WAY”

72 #876 “HOME”



NATIONAL DANCE COMPETITION

STARS OF FUSION DANCE CHALLENGE
FRIDAY, JULY 9™
STAGE 1
EVENT LINE UP
4:00PM — DANCER OF THE YEAR CHALLENGE

PETITE FEMALE CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME

71 #222 “QUEEN OF THE NIGHT”
72 #228 “DIMPLES”

73 #229 “ABOUT ANGELS”

74 #223 “STAND DOWN”

75 #209 “SLOW DOWN”

JUNIOR FEMALE CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
76 #322 “SPEECHLESS”

77 #330 “WARNING SIGN”
78 #315 “TIMELESS”

79 #353 “I'M HIP”

80 #314 “EXPLODE”

TEEN FEMALE CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE

ORDER ROUTINE # ROUTINE NAME
81 #830 “MAKE ME FEEL”
82 #862 “EYES ON ME”
83 #827 “HIGHER”

84 #834 “LAYERS”

85 #826 “LIMITLESS”



SENIOR FEMALE CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE
ORDER

86

87

88

89

90

MALE CHALLENGERS

PERFORMANCE
ORDER

91

92

93

94

ROUTINE #
#601

#629

#633

#594
#580A

ROUTINE #
#602
#637
#849
#606

ROUTINE NAME

“FIND ME”
“RUNAWAY”
“MIND’S EYE”
“STRANGE FRUIT”
“I HAVE NOTHING”

ROUTINE NAME

“WHERE’S MY LOVE”
“USE WHAT YOU GOT”
“THAT GIRL”

“PLEASE”



